
Ratio d’Indexation

IPC:  août 2016

128.7

           4.25% 1 déc. 2021 Réf IPC Base: 83.07713

           4.25% 1 déc. 2026 Réf IPC Base: 87.82571

           4.00% 1 déc. 2031 Réf IPC Base: 91.38249

           3.00% 1 déc. 2036 Réf IPC Base: 102.99160

           2.00% 1 déc. 2041 Réf IPC Base: 111.21849

           1.50% 1 déc. 2044 Réf IPC Base: 115.60000

           1.25% 1 déc. 2047 Réf IPC Base: 123.29032
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1 nov. 2016 128.70000 1.54916 1.46540 1.40837 1.24962 1.15718 1.11332 1.04388

2 nov. 2016 128.70333 1.54920 1.46544 1.40840 1.24965 1.15721 1.11335 1.04390

3 nov. 2016 128.70667 1.54924 1.46548 1.40844 1.24968 1.15724 1.11338 1.04393

4 nov. 2016 128.71000 1.54928 1.46552 1.40848 1.24971 1.15727 1.11341 1.04396

5 nov. 2016 128.71333 1.54932 1.46555 1.40851 1.24975 1.15730 1.11344 1.04399

6 nov. 2016 128.71667 1.54936 1.46559 1.40855 1.24978 1.15733 1.11347 1.04401

7 nov. 2016 128.72000 1.54940 1.46563 1.40858 1.24981 1.15736 1.11349 1.04404

8 nov. 2016 128.72333 1.54944 1.46567 1.40862 1.24984 1.15739 1.11352 1.04407

9 nov. 2016 128.72667 1.54948 1.46571 1.40866 1.24988 1.15742 1.11355 1.04409

10 nov. 2016 128.73000 1.54952 1.46574 1.40869 1.24991 1.15745 1.11358 1.04412

11 nov. 2016 128.73333 1.54956 1.46578 1.40873 1.24994 1.15748 1.11361 1.04415

12 nov. 2016 128.73667 1.54960 1.46582 1.40877 1.24997 1.15751 1.11364 1.04418

13 nov. 2016 128.74000 1.54964 1.46586 1.40880 1.25000 1.15754 1.11367 1.04420

14 nov. 2016 128.74333 1.54968 1.46590 1.40884 1.25004 1.15757 1.11370 1.04423

15 nov. 2016 128.74667 1.54972 1.46593 1.40888 1.25007 1.15760 1.11373 1.04426

16 nov. 2016 128.75000 1.54976 1.46597 1.40891 1.25010 1.15763 1.11375 1.04428

17 nov. 2016 128.75333 1.54980 1.46601 1.40895 1.25013 1.15766 1.11378 1.04431

18 nov. 2016 128.75667 1.54984 1.46605 1.40899 1.25017 1.15769 1.11381 1.04434

19 nov. 2016 128.76000 1.54989 1.46609 1.40902 1.25020 1.15772 1.11384 1.04436

20 nov. 2016 128.76333 1.54993 1.46612 1.40906 1.25023 1.15775 1.11387 1.04439

21 nov. 2016 128.76667 1.54997 1.46616 1.40910 1.25026 1.15778 1.11390 1.04442

22 nov. 2016 128.77000 1.55001 1.46620 1.40913 1.25030 1.15781 1.11393 1.04445

23 nov. 2016 128.77333 1.55005 1.46624 1.40917 1.25033 1.15784 1.11396 1.04447

24 nov. 2016 128.77667 1.55009 1.46628 1.40921 1.25036 1.15787 1.11399 1.04450

25 nov. 2016 128.78000 1.55013 1.46631 1.40924 1.25039 1.15790 1.11401 1.04453

26 nov. 2016 128.78333 1.55017 1.46635 1.40928 1.25043 1.15793 1.11404 1.04455

27 nov. 2016 128.78667 1.55021 1.46639 1.40931 1.25046 1.15796 1.11407 1.04458

28 nov. 2016 128.79000 1.55025 1.46643 1.40935 1.25049 1.15799 1.11410 1.04461

29 nov. 2016 128.79333 1.55029 1.46647 1.40939 1.25052 1.15802 1.11413 1.04463

30 nov. 2016 128.79667 1.55033 1.46650 1.40942 1.25056 1.15805 1.11416 1.04466

1 déc. 2016 128.80000 1.55037 1.46654 1.40946 1.25059 1.15808 1.11419 1.04469
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